
Summary of Additional Transactions 

November 8, 2016 


Type 
Addendum(s) 

Wire(s) 
Quick Check(s) 

Benefit Payment(s) 
TOTAL 

-

Number of Transactions 
2 
2 
0 
3 
0 

Sum of Transactions 
$1,860.49 
$481 .25 

$0.00 
$282,276.71 
$284,618.45 
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